Meeting de Eg ==
24 & 25 janvier 2026 G ’;

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 9 Women, 100m Breaststroke 2015 and older
24/01/2026 - 10:31 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Jeunes 2
1. DE COSTER Lise 14  WN 1:30.23 1:27.89  388Q 42.56 45.33
2. BODART Liz 14 NOC 1:31.68 1:30.18 359Q 42.95 47.23
3. HILDESHEIM Maellys 14 VN 1:51.25 1:38.81 273Q 47.89 50.92
4. DELCOIGNE Ella 14 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T 1:40.24 1:41.24 254Q 49.66 51.58
5. JACOBY Apolline 15 W 1:43.52 1:41.94 248Q 48.71 53.23
6. PIRLOT Louane 14 NCH 1:44.73 1:41.97 248Q 49.40 52.57
7. GARCIA GARCIA C. 15 ESN 1:42.54 1:42.56 244Q 50.63 51.93
8. PIRON Laure 14  Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F 1:37.18 1:43.59 237Q 51.82 51.77
9. HOUBA Jeanne 14 PERRON 1:50.23 1:44.35 232R 48.90 55.45
10. KINKELA Anissia 14 TAN 1:52.98 1:4479 229R 49.52 55.27
11. DOBBELSTEIN Noemie 15 SSSvV 1:45.26 1:48.07 208R
12. LAMBERT Fanny 15 W 1:51.89 1:48.46 206R 53.23 55.23
13. CHAUSSON Louane 15 W 1:55.22 1:49.69 199 52.24 57.45
14. ES-SAIDY Kenza 15 VN 1:46.72 1:50.32 196 54.21 56.11
15. ROY Callie 15 CNB 1:50.51 1:50.39 196 51.34 59.05
16. HUPPERTS Eline 14 NCH 1:51.50 1:52.95 183 53.13 59.82
17. SACCONE Isabella 14 LSC NT 1:5490 173 55.92 58.98
18. DUPUIS Clotilde 15 PERRON 2:05.92 2:02.32 144 59.03 1:03.29
DSQ CATTARIN Emy 14  Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F NT 2:00.20 1:04.41 55.79

SW 7.2 A - Body not on breast except when executing a turn.

Jeunes 1

1. SCARMURE Emilie 13  WN 1:33.15 1:27.04  399Q 42.63 44.41

2. DOHN Lilou 12 NOC 1:28.70 1:27.97 387Q 42.68 45.29

3. BIETTE Luce 12 CNB 1:26.73 1:28.89 375Q 42.83 46.06

4. ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto 12 LSC 1:31.08 1:29.82 363Q 41.70 48.12

5. LAFALIZE Julia 12 CNB 1:33.68 1:33.19 325Q 44.59 48.60

6. WAUTIER Manon 12 NOC 1:37.84 1:33.43 323Q 46.14 47.29

7. PARDO Olivia 13 PERRON 1:31.83 1:33.56 322Q 45.06 48.50

8. FRANSSEN Lyna 12  Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:34.66 1:33.65 321Q 45.79 47.86

9. PAULUS Charlotte 12 W 1:34.99 1:33.79 319R 44.24 49.55
10. LEMEUNIER Maureen 12 VN 1:31.83 1:3455 312R 45.16 49.39
11. LENAERTS Julia 13 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:37.87 1:35.19 305R 45.90 49.29
12. PARDO Alissa 12 PERRON 1:32.24 1:35.97 298R 46.32 49.65
13. VISE Lilly 13 SSsv 1:37.29 1:36.38 294 44.51 51.87
14. SANZ ALEKSEEVAEmma 12 LSC NT 1:37.11 287 46.87 50.24
15. GILSON Emeline 13 VN 1:39.20 1:37.34 285 45.63 51.71
16. SALAMONE Sofia 12 NCH 1:42.78 1:38.29 277 47.23 51.06
17. MERCHE elsa 13 CNB 1:37.97 1:38.46 276 47.80 50.66
18. CLOSE Margot 13 ESN 1:45.20 1:39.18 270 48.02 51.16
19. ISSAGHOLIAN Emeli 13 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu 1:53.72 1:39.26 269 47.64 51.62
20. STRIGENCZ Elien 13 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere NT 1:39.72 265 48.34 51.38
21. BIDOUL Lucie 12 VN 1:40.21 1:40.39 260 48.01 52.38
22. BOMBOIR Alissa 13 CNB 1:36.98 1:41.08 255 46.65 54.43
23. WILLEMS Lucie 13 W 1:39.42 1:41.21 254 48.10 53.11
24. DEMAERSCHALK Ainhoa 13 NOC 1:45.80 1:42.00 248 50.11 51.89
25. VLASSAKS Rosalie 13 PzZC 1:34.90 1:42.04 248 49.05 52.99
26. VERMOESEN Estee 12 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T 1:41.04 1:45.76 222 51.37 54.39
27. CRAHAY Manon 12 CNB NT 1:52.41 185 55.19 57.22
28. JACOBS Eloise 12 W 1:53.41 1:52.94 183 53.18 59.76
29. COLLARD Louna 12 CNB 1:58.15 1:56.17 168 54.45 1:01.72
30. DE FAYS Manon 12 CNB NT 2:1096 117 58.74 1:12.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation 25/01/2026 17:38 - Page 1



Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 9, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Open 15et +

1. JANSEN Eline

2. FORTEMPS Florine

3. THONET Julia

4. AMADOU Camille

5. MABBE Norah

6. VANDE GHINSTE Amber
7. PETIT Philomene

8. NSUBUGA Sofia

9. TRIOEN Joke

10. LETEHEUX Lucie

11. ANDOURA Judie

12. VAN BOXSTAEL Nora
13. VANDER MEER Amber
14. DEMOULIN Noemie

15. GUILLEAUME Louisa
16. GILSOUL Camille

17. CHRISTIAENS Camille
18. TEKAY Sedef

19. SUAREZ BARBER Laia
20. ETIENNE Capucine

21. BEYLEMANS Emma
22. DESENDER Hannelore
23. MICHEL Sacha

24. VAN STEENWINKEL E.
25. VERHOEF Dante

26. NOWAK Anais

27. ALLOING Myrthe

28. VANDEMAELE Ellie
29. DELIGNERE Eva

11
09
11
10
06
11
02
11
02
10
09
10
11
10
10
10
10

11
10
09
08
11
10
11
10
09
11
10

pzC

PERRON

PERRON

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
UzKz

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
CNB

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
TAN

MOSAN

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
MOSAN

NOC

PERRON

pPzC

PERRON

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
pPzC

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
NCH

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
NCH

NCH

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
uzKz

CNB

1:18.71
1:21.77
1:20.57
1:22.81
1:21.41
1:23.21
1:28.37
1:23.09
1:21.51
1:28.62
1:21.89
1:31.36
1:31.30
1:30.88
1:33.56
1:40.64
1:32.84
1:37.76
1:37.62

1:33.66
1:34.88
1:39.36
1:37.99
1:36.69
1:41.42
1:39.53
1:33.53
1:39.59

1:22.70
1:22.82
1:23.37
1:24.16
1:24.19
1:27.09
1:27.60
1:27.96
1:28.08
1:29.65
1:29.78
1:30.52
1:30.54
1:33.07
1:34.46
1:35.49
1:36.36
1:36.91
1:37.00
1:37.49
1:37.62
1:38.20
1:38.92
1:39.12
1:39.61
1:39.65
1:40.26
1:41.99
1:45.06

466Q
464Q
455Q
442Q
441Q
399Q
392Q
387Q
385R
366R
364R
355R
355
327
312
302
294
289
288
284
283
278
272
270
266
266
261
248
227

40.06 42.64
38.66 44.16
39.90 43.47
39.05 45.11
40.08 44.11
40.80 46.29
40.36 47.24
41.65 46.31
42.11 45.97
42.24 47.41
41.73 48.05
43.71 46.81
43.49 47.05
45.95 47.12
45.16 49.30
45.94 49.55
46.77 49.59
45.54 51.37
47.83 49.17
47.63 49.86
47.88 49.74
47.74 50.46
47.26 51.66
48.37 50.75
47.81 51.80
47.53 52.12
48.45 51.81
50.42 51.57
49.81 55.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:38 - Page 2



