

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 9 Women, 100m Breaststroke 2015 and older  
24/01/2026 - 10:31 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
<b>Jeunes 2</b>							
1.	DE COSTER Lise	14 WN	1:30.23	<b>1:27.89</b>	388Q	42.56	45.33
2.	BODART Liz	14 NOC	1:31.68	<b>1:30.18</b>	359Q	42.95	47.23
3.	HILDESHEIM Maelys	14 VN	1:51.25	<b>1:38.81</b>	273Q	47.89	50.92
4.	DELCOIGNE Ella	14 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:40.24	<b>1:41.24</b>	254Q	49.66	51.58
5.	JACOBY Apolline	15 W	1:43.52	<b>1:41.94</b>	248Q	48.71	53.23
6.	PIRLOT Louane	14 NCH	1:44.73	<b>1:41.97</b>	248Q	49.40	52.57
7.	GARCIA GARCIA C.	15 ESN	1:42.54	<b>1:42.56</b>	244Q	50.63	51.93
8.	PIRON Laure	14 Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	1:37.18	<b>1:43.59</b>	237Q	51.82	51.77
9.	HOUBA Jeanne	14 PERRON	1:50.23	<b>1:44.35</b>	232R	48.90	55.45
10.	KINKELA Anissia	14 TAN	1:52.98	<b>1:44.79</b>	229R	49.52	55.27
11.	DOBBELSTEIN Noemie	15 SSSV	1:45.26	<b>1:48.07</b>	208R		
12.	LAMBERT Fanny	15 W	1:51.89	<b>1:48.46</b>	206R	53.23	55.23
13.	CHAUSSON Louane	15 W	1:55.22	<b>1:49.69</b>	199	52.24	57.45
14.	ES-SAIDY Kenza	15 VN	1:46.72	<b>1:50.32</b>	196	54.21	56.11
15.	ROY Callie	15 CNB	1:50.51	<b>1:50.39</b>	196	51.34	59.05
16.	HUPPERTS Eline	14 NCH	1:51.50	<b>1:52.95</b>	183	53.13	59.82
17.	SACCONI Isabella	14 LSC	NT	<b>1:54.90</b>	173	55.92	58.98
18.	DUPUIS Clotilde	15 PERRON	2:05.92	<b>2:02.32</b>	144	59.03	1:03.29
DSQ	CATTARIN Emy	14 Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	NT	<b>2:00.20</b>		1:04.41	55.79

SW 7.2 A - Body not on breast except when executing a turn.

**Jeunes 1**

1.	SCARMURE Emilie	13 WN	1:33.15	<b>1:27.04</b>	399Q	42.63	44.41
2.	DOHN Lilou	12 NOC	1:28.70	<b>1:27.97</b>	387Q	42.68	45.29
3.	BIETTE Luce	12 CNB	1:26.73	<b>1:28.89</b>	375Q	42.83	46.06
4.	ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto	12 LSC	1:31.08	<b>1:29.82</b>	363Q	41.70	48.12
5.	LAFALIZE Julia	12 CNB	1:33.68	<b>1:33.19</b>	325Q	44.59	48.60
6.	WAUTIER Manon	12 NOC	1:37.84	<b>1:33.43</b>	323Q	46.14	47.29
7.	PARDO Olivia	13 PERRON	1:31.83	<b>1:33.56</b>	322Q	45.06	48.50
8.	FRANSEN Lyna	12 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:34.66	<b>1:33.65</b>	321Q	45.79	47.86
9.	PAULUS Charlotte	12 W	1:34.99	<b>1:33.79</b>	319R	44.24	49.55
10.	LEMEUNIER Maureen	12 VN	1:31.83	<b>1:34.55</b>	312R	45.16	49.39
11.	LENAERTS Julia	13 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:37.87	<b>1:35.19</b>	305R	45.90	49.29
12.	PARDO Alissa	12 PERRON	1:32.24	<b>1:35.97</b>	298R	46.32	49.65
13.	WISE Lilly	13 SSSV	1:37.29	<b>1:36.38</b>	294	44.51	51.87
14.	SANZ ALEKSEEVA Emma	12 LSC	NT	<b>1:37.11</b>	287	46.87	50.24
15.	GILSON Emeline	13 VN	1:39.20	<b>1:37.34</b>	285	45.63	51.71
16.	SALAMONE Sofia	12 NCH	1:42.78	<b>1:38.29</b>	277	47.23	51.06
17.	MERCHE elsa	13 CNB	1:37.97	<b>1:38.46</b>	276	47.80	50.66
18.	CLOSE Margot	13 ESN	1:45.20	<b>1:39.18</b>	270	48.02	51.16
19.	ISSAGHOLIAN Emeli	13 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:53.72	<b>1:39.26</b>	269	47.64	51.62
20.	STRIGENCZ Elien	13 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	NT	<b>1:39.72</b>	265	48.34	51.38
21.	BIDOUL Lucie	12 VN	1:40.21	<b>1:40.39</b>	260	48.01	52.38
22.	BOMBOIR Alissa	13 CNB	1:36.98	<b>1:41.08</b>	255	46.65	54.43
23.	WILLEMS Lucie	13 W	1:39.42	<b>1:41.21</b>	254	48.10	53.11
24.	DEMAERSCHALK Ainhoa	13 NOC	1:45.80	<b>1:42.00</b>	248	50.11	51.89
25.	VLAŠSAKS Rosalie	13 PZC	1:34.90	<b>1:42.04</b>	248	49.05	52.99
26.	VERMOESEN Estee	12 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:41.04	<b>1:45.76</b>	222	51.37	54.39
27.	CRAHAY Manon	12 CNB	NT	<b>1:52.41</b>	185	55.19	57.22
28.	JACOBS Eloise	12 W	1:53.41	<b>1:52.94</b>	183	53.18	59.76
29.	COLLARD Louna	12 CNB	1:58.15	<b>1:56.17</b>	168	54.45	1:01.72
30.	DE FAYS Manon	12 CNB	NT	<b>2:10.96</b>	117	58.74	1:12.22

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 9, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Open 15 et +

1.	JANSEN Eline	11	PZC	1:18.71	<b>1:22.70</b>	466Q	40.06	42.64
2.	FORTEMPS Florine	09	PERRON	1:21.77	<b>1:22.82</b>	464Q	38.66	44.16
3.	THONET Julia	11	PERRON	1:20.57	<b>1:23.37</b>	455Q	39.90	43.47
4.	AMADOU Camille	10	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:22.81	<b>1:24.16</b>	442Q	39.05	45.11
5.	MABBE Norah	06	UZKZ	1:21.41	<b>1:24.19</b>	441Q	40.08	44.11
6.	VANDE GHINSTE Amber	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:23.21	<b>1:27.09</b>	399Q	40.80	46.29
7.	PETIT Philomene	02	CNB	1:28.37	<b>1:27.60</b>	392Q	40.36	47.24
8.	NSUBUGA Sofia	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:23.09	<b>1:27.96</b>	387Q	41.65	46.31
9.	TRIOEN Joke	02	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:21.51	<b>1:28.08</b>	385R	42.11	45.97
10.	LETEHEUX Lucie	10	TAN	1:28.62	<b>1:29.65</b>	366R	42.24	47.41
11.	ANDOURA Judie	09	MOSAN	1:21.89	<b>1:29.78</b>	364R	41.73	48.05
12.	VAN BOXSTAEEL Nora	10	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:31.36	<b>1:30.52</b>	355R	43.71	46.81
13.	VANDER MEER Amber	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:31.30	<b>1:30.54</b>	355	43.49	47.05
14.	DEMOULIN Noemie	10	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	1:30.88	<b>1:33.07</b>	327	45.95	47.12
15.	GUILLEAUME Louisa	10	MOSAN	1:33.56	<b>1:34.46</b>	312	45.16	49.30
16.	GILSOUL Camille	10	NOC	1:40.64	<b>1:35.49</b>	302	45.94	49.55
17.	CHRISTIAENS Camille	10	PERRON	1:32.84	<b>1:36.36</b>	294	46.77	49.59
18.	TEKAY Sedef	10	PZC	1:37.76	<b>1:36.91</b>	289	45.54	51.37
19.	SUAREZ BARBER Laia	11	PERRON	1:37.62	<b>1:37.00</b>	288	47.83	49.17
20.	ETIENNE Capucine	10	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	NT	<b>1:37.49</b>	284	47.63	49.86
21.	BEYLEMANS Emma	09	PZC	1:33.66	<b>1:37.62</b>	283	47.88	49.74
22.	DESENDER Hannelore	08	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:34.88	<b>1:38.20</b>	278	47.74	50.46
23.	MICHEL Sacha	11	NCH	1:39.36	<b>1:38.92</b>	272	47.26	51.66
24.	VAN STEENWINKEL E.	10	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:37.99	<b>1:39.12</b>	270	48.37	50.75
25.	VERHOEF Dante	11	NCH	1:36.69	<b>1:39.61</b>	266	47.81	51.80
26.	NOWAK Anais	10	NCH	1:41.42	<b>1:39.65</b>	266	47.53	52.12
27.	ALLOING Myrthe	09	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:39.53	<b>1:40.26</b>	261	48.45	51.81
28.	VANDEMAELE Ellie	11	UZKZ	1:33.53	<b>1:41.99</b>	248	50.42	51.57
29.	DELIGNERE Eva	10	CNB	1:39.59	<b>1:45.06</b>	227	49.81	55.25